

CS No.8296/16
Manish Abrol vs C.D Chawla

14.09.2017

Present: Proxy counsel for both the parties.

It is stated that the transfer application of petition is pending before Ld District & Sessions Judge.

Put up for further proceedings on 09.11.2017.

(Vandana Chauhan)
ADJ-01, West, THC/Delhi
14.09.2017