

17.11.2020

**PHYSICAL HEARING DAY**

Present: None for plaintiff.  
Sh Shashi Kant Sharma, proxy counsel for  
defendant.

Case is at the stage of PE but there is no presence  
on behalf of plaintiff. No adverse orders are being passed today.

To come up for PE on 02.03.2021.

(HASAN ANZAR)  
ADJ-06, West District  
THC/Delhi/ 17.11.2020